General information

Product ID

GTIN

Alt. product ID
Manufacturer name
Manufacturer short name
Manufacturer product ID
Net length

Net width

Net height

Net weight

Net volume

ETIM description

Class

Group

Switching function

Number of contacts as normally open contact
Number of contacts as normally closed contact
Number of contacts as change-over contact
Number of poles

Rated current

Rated voltage

Min. rated voltage

Rated switching capacity

Short-circuit breaking capacity (lcw)
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4015082762766
4015082762766
276276

EATON

EATON

276276

0.083 m

0.052 m

0.07 m

0.316 kg
302120 mm3

Main switch for distribution board (EC001545)

Devices for distribution board-/surface mounting (EG000062)

Other

3

3

0

3

63 [A]
240 [V]
240 [V]
12.5 [KA]
2 [kA]
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https://files.epim.one/pekra/EATON/EATON_276276.jpeg?v=1693557840

Voltage type

With signal lamp

Colour calotte

Lamp type

Lamp socket

Max. lamp power

Width in number of modular spacings
Built-in depth

Degree of protection (IP)

Imprint/indication

Ordering information

AC

No

Other
Other
Other

0 [w]

3

69.5 [mm]
IP40

Symbol "arrows"

Order unit One (unit)

Minimum quantity 1

Quantity interval 1

Content unit One (unit)

Content unit quantity 1

Packing information

GTIN 4015082762766

Packing unit code Case

Quantity 1

Length 0.086 m

Width 0.055m

Height 0.075 m

Weight 0.323 kg

Packing information

GTIN 9007912419365

Packing unit code Carton

Quantity 40

Length 0.385m

Width 0.18 m

Height 0.23m

Weight 13.109 kg
Attachments

Data sheet https://.epim.one/product-card/pdf/vjrX7NuWLdquijRgpe3t2]8

rRksnFi/lang/pl

Declaration (other) https://files.epim.one/etimone/EATON/is_pl.pdf
Main product picture https://files.epim.one/pekra/EATON/EATON_276276.jpeg
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https://datasheet.eaton.com/datasheet.php?model=276276&loc

Others ale=en_GB&ol=pl_PL
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